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Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); Baker, Amy C. 
(amy.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Amaya, ZaidaC. (zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee- 
Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); samholmberg@fscgroup.com 
(samholmberg@fscgroup.com); nicole@braunlegal.com (nicole@braunlegal.com); 
Zhang, Zhen (Zhen.Zhang@cpuc.ca.gov); patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov 
(patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov); adam@sullivansolarpower.com 
(adam@sullivansolarpower.com); Everett, Margot
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEC3); dchia@solarcity.com 
(dchia@solarcity.com); Rachel@largescalesolar.org (Rachel@largescalesolar.org); 
michaelperry@fscgroup.com (michaelperry@fscgroup.com); 
jwiedman@kfwlaw.com (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com); Kito, Michele 
(michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); jleesq@yahoo.com (jleesq@yahoo.com); McKinney, 
Jeanne (jeanne.mckinney@cpuc.ca.gov); Levin, Robert (robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sdalal@sfwater.org (sdalal@sfwater.org); allenmcw@comcast.net 
(allenmcw@comcast.net); Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 
bkb@cpuc.ca.gov (bkb@cpuc.ca.gov); sbirmingham@seia.org 
(sbirmingham@seia.org); et3@cpuc.ca.gov (et3@cpuc.ca.gov); Mutialu, Rajan 
(rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); Barcic, Nathan (Nathan.Barcic@cpuc.ca.gov); 
michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com (michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com); Khoury, Dexter 
(dexter.khoury@cpuc.ca.gov); St. Marie, Stephen (Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); 
cpuc@libertyutilities.com (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); Roscow, Stephen C. 
(Stephen.Roscow@cpuc.ca.gov); kerry.hattevik@nee.com 
(kerry ,hattevik@nee .com)
Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Marcus, Matthew (matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda 
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: in re R. 12-06-013 Notice of Ex Parte Communications of ORA

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: ORA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached documents, please contact the following
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person:

Name: Halina Marcinkowska

Phone:(415) 703-2724

Email: legal_support@epuc.ea.gov

Note: To update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 1.9(e) of the 
Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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